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6. VSV LOIPI-Festival 
7LL008 

Nordic-X-Cross 
 

 
 

Samstag, 11. März 2017 
Schoppernau 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Veranstalter  Vorarlberger Skiverband  Genehmigungsnr.  7LL008 
 Durchf. Verein  WSV Schoppernau    Vereinscode  7051 
  
 KAMPFGERICHT  TECHNISCHE DATEN 
  
 Chefkampfrichter    SIMMA Helmut (KR)  Streckenname    Kinderland 
 Wettkampfleiter    BACHLINGER Franz (KR)  Start/Ziel     820 m 
 Streckenchef    HERBURGER Christoph 
 Chef der Kontrollp.    FETZ Albert (KR) 
 Chef der Zeitnehmung  FELDER Engelbert (KR) 
 Chef der Berechnung    SIMMA Helmut (KR) 
 Wettkampfsekretär    LINGG Elmar (KR) 
 Startrichter    MUXEL Günther (KR) 
 Zielrichter    MOOSBRUGGER Wolfgang (KR) 
  
 Startzeit    16:15 Uhr 
  
 Wetter/Schnee 
 Temperatur 
  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Code  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 U6 + U7 / weiblich 
 1  ROSCHITZ Lisa  700500703  10  WSV Au  2:00,9  1. 
 3  MOOSBRUGGER Hannah  705100567  10  WSV Schoppernau  19,3  2:20,2  2. 
 2  BERBIG Nina  700500700  10  WSV Au  33,5  2:34,4  3. 

 U6 + U7 / männlich 
 5  GREBER Felix  700800126  10  SV Bizau  1:48,2  1. 

 U8 + U9 / weiblich 
 11  NIGSCH Leonie  705100539  08  WSV Schoppernau  2:12,9  1. 
 10  BEYER Tabea  703900929  09  SV Mellau  8,5  2:21,4  2. 
 15  BEYER Julia  703900928  09  SV Mellau  10,2  2:23,1  3. 
 14  LINGG Emma  700500702  09  WSV Au  14,3  2:27,2  4. 
 12  BISCHOF Isabella  703900960  08  SV Mellau  33,1  2:46,0  5. 

 U8 + U9 / männlich 
 27  FINK Tobias  708300223  08  SV Riefensberg  1:23,3  1. 
 25  GITZOLLER Felix  701901055  08  SC Egg  20,6  1:43,9  2. 
 26  PFEFFERKORN Emil  705100551  09  WSV Schoppernau  46,8  2:10,1  3. 
 23  MOOSBRUGGER Michael  705100568  09  WSV Schoppernau  56,6  2:19,9  4. 
 28  FEURSTEIN Martin  700500704  09  WSV Au  1:01,7  2:25,0  5. 
 24  BILGERI Fabio  ..................  08  SV Riefensberg  1:06,7  2:30,0  6. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Code  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 U10 + U11 / weiblich 
 34  OBRIST Lara  702500187  07  SCU Hittisau  1:32,7  1. 
 32  GITZOLLER Hannah  701901056  06  SC Egg  2,5  1:35,2  2. 
 33  MOOSBRUGGER Marina  705100519  07  WSV Schoppernau  6,6  1:39,3  3. 
 35  BERTSCH Anna  705100542  07  WSV Schoppernau  1:00,0  2:32,7  4. 

 U10 + U11 / männlich 
 46  DEHN Kim Noah  704900166  06  SV Sulzberg  1:12,6  1. 
 44  DEHN Jonas  704900167  06  SV Sulzberg  3,3  1:15,9  2. 
 40  FINK Thomas  704900169  06  SV Sulzberg  11,9  1:24,5  3. 
 45  GREBER Marius  700800123  06  SV Bizau  12,3  1:24,9  4. 
 42  LIPBURGER Konrad  702500199  06  SCU Hittisau  16,3  1:28,9  5. 
 41  PFEFFERKORN Paul  705100503  06  WSV Schoppernau  17,9  1:30,5  6. 
 47  FETZ Hannes  705100559  07  WSV Schoppernau  35,5  1:48,1  7. 
 43  MATT Florian  705100538  07  WSV Schoppernau  54,3  2:06,9  8. 

 U12 + U13 / weiblich 
 57  LIPBURGER Martina  702500195  04  SCU Hittisau  1:09,3  1. 
 55  FELDER Luisa  705100473  04  WSV Schoppernau  5,1  1:14,4  2. 
 56  MÄRKER Lena  701901003  04  SC Egg  8,3  1:17,6  3. 
 52  DORNER Leni  702500190  04  SCU Hittisau  14,6  1:23,9  4. 
 51  MEUSBURGER Mathilda  701901078  05  SC Egg  15,1  1:24,4  5. 
 54  BERKMANN Anna Tabea  702500170  05  SCU Hittisau  15,8  1:25,1  6. 
 53  KOHLER Katrin  705100502  05  WSV Schoppernau  24,6  1:33,9  7. 
 50  KOHLER Julia  705100480  05  WSV Schoppernau  25,1  1:34,4  8. 

 U12 + U13 / männlich 
 64  BILGERI Tobias  702500193  04  SCU Hittisau  1:19,7  1. 
 61  GEIGER Niklas  701900866  04  SC Egg  2,1  1:21,8  2. 
 60  METZLER Linus  701900872  05  SC Egg  8,3  1:28,0  3. 
 65  FELDER Daniel  705100501  05  WSV Schoppernau  14,3  1:34,0  4. 
 62  BILGERI Jakob  702500198  04  SCU Hittisau  14,3  1:34,0 
 63  GREBER Mario  705100455  04  WSV Schoppernau  20,2  1:39,9  6. 

 U14 + U15 / weiblich 
 72  GREBER Diana  705100433  03  WSV Schoppernau  1:04,9  1. 
 71  KOHLER Jasmina  705100457  02  WSV Schoppernau  10,4  1:15,3  2. 
 70  RAUCH Marika  701900875  02  SC Egg  10,5  1:15,4  3. 
 73  BEER Pia  702500178  02  SCU Hittisau  11,6  1:16,5  4. 

 U14 + U15 / männlich 
 83  MAIER Simon  702500188  03  SCU Hittisau  1:05,5  1. 
 82  BERKMANN Nico  702500163  03  SCU Hittisau  7,2  1:12,7  2. 
 81  KOHLER Kilian  705100481  03  WSV Schoppernau  14,0  1:19,5  3. 

 Offene Klasse / Herren 
 95  FINK Hubert  ..................  69  SV Riefensberg  1:02,2  1. 
 92  GREBER Martin  700800108  73  SV Bizau  1:02,2 
 91  REICH Fabian  ..................  00  WSV Ramsau  0,5  1:02,7  3. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Code  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 
 93  MAIER Reinhard  ..................  68  SCU Hittisau  1,4  1:03,6  4. 
 90  OBRIST Christian  702500117  74  SCU Hittisau  1,9  1:04,1  5. 
 96  MOOSBRUGGER Lukas  ..................  89  WSV Schoppernau  4,7  1:06,9  6. 
 94  BERKMANN Stefan  ..................  72  SCU Hittisau  11,0  1:13,2  7. 

 Nicht am Start 

 13  GASSER Alina  700500706  09  WSV Au 
 20  MARTIN Philipp  702500200  08  SCU Hittisau 
 21  MUXEL Valentin  700500701  08  WSV Au 
 22  GRABHER Florian  702500206  08  SCU Hittisau 
 31  DORNER Lisa  702500191  07  SCU Hittisau 
 80  OBRIST Kilian  702500164  03  SCU Hittisau 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 H. Simma 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        61 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        55 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          6 
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Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG Verein Total

U6 + U7 / weiblich

1. 1 700500703 ROSCHITZ Lisa 2010 WSV Au 02:00,9

2. 3 705100567 MOOSBRUGGER Hannah 2010 WSV Schoppernau 02:20,2

3. 2 700500700 BERBIG Nina 2010 WSV Au 02:34,4

U6 + U7 / männlich

1. 5 700800126 GREBER Felix 2010 SV Bizau 01:48,2

U8 + U9 / weiblich

1. 10 703900929 BEYER Tabea 2009 SV Mellau A-Finale

2. 11 705100539 NIGSCH Leonie 2008 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

3. 15 703900928 BEYER Julia 2009 SV Mellau A-Finale

4. 12 703900960 BISCHOF Isabella 2008 SV Mellau A-Finale

5. 14 700500702 LINGG Emma 2009 WSV Au A-Finale

U8 + U9 / männlich

1. 27 708300223 FINK Tobias 2008 SV Riefensberg A-Finale

2. 25 701901055 GITZOLLER Felix 2008 SC Egg A-Finale

3. 26 705100551 PFEFFERKORN Emil 2009 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

4. 23 705100568 MOOSBRUGGER Michael 2009 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale

5. 24 BILGERI Fabio 2008 SV Riefensberg B-Finale

6. 28 700500704 FEURSTEIN Martin 2009 WSV Au B-Finale

U10 + U11 / weiblich

1. 32 701901056 GITZOLLER Hannah 2006 SC Egg A-Finale

2. 34 702500187 OBRIST Lara 2007 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

3. 33 705100519 MOOSBRUGGER Marina 2007 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

4. 35 705100542 BERTSCH Anna 2007 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

U10 + U11 / männlich

1. 46 704900166 DEHN Kim Noah 2006 SV Sulzberg A-Finale

2. 44 704900167 DEHN Jonas 2006 SV Sulzberg A-Finale

3. 40 704900169 FINK Thomas 2006 SV Sulzberg A-Finale

4. 42 702500199 LIPBURGER Konrad 2006 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

5. 45 700800123 GREBER Marius 2006 SV Bizau B-Finale

6. 41 705100503 PFEFFERKORN Paul 2006 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale

7. 47 705100559 FETZ Hannes 2007 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale

8. 43 705100538 MATT Florian 2007 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale
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Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG Verein

U12 + U13 / weiblich

1. 55 705100473 FELDER Luisa 2004 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

2. 57 702500195 LIPBURGER Martina 2004 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

3. 52 702500190 DORNER Leni 2004 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

4. 54 702500170 BERKMANN Anna Tabea 2005 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

5. 56 701901003 MÄRKER Lena 2004 SC Egg B-Finale

6. 51 701901078 MEUSBURGER Mathilda 2005 SC Egg B-Finale

7. 53 705100502 KOHLER Katrin 2005 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale

8. 50 705100480 KOHLER Julia 2005 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale

U12 + U13 / männlich

1. 64 702500193 BILGERI Tobias 2004 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

2. 60 701900872 METZLER Linus 2005 SC Egg A-Finale

3. 61 701900866 GEIGER Niklas 2004 SC Egg A-Finale

4. 65 705100501 FELDER Daniel 2005 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

5. 62 702500198 BILGERI Jakob 2004 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

6. 63 705100455 GREBER Mario 2004 WSV Schoppernau Prolog

U14 + U15 / männlich

1. 72 705100433 GREBER Diana 2003 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

2. 71 705100457 KOHLER Jasmina 2002 WSV Schoppernau A-Finale

3. 70 701900875 RAUCH Marika 2002 SC Egg B-Finale

4. 73 702500178 BEER Pia 2002 SCU Hittisau B-Finale

U14 + U15 / männlich

1. 83 702500188 MAIER Simon 2003 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

2. 82 702500163 BERKMANN Nico 2003 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

3. 81 705100481 KOHLER Kilian 2003 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale

Offene Klasse / Herren

1. 91 REICH Fabian 2000 WSV Ramsau A-Finale

2. 90 702500117 OBRIST Christian 1974 SCU Hittisau A-Finale

3. 92 700800108 GREBER Martin 1973 SV Bizau A-Finale

4. 95 FINK Hubert 1969 SV Riefensberg A-Finale

5. 93 MAIER Reinhard 1968 SCU Hittisau B-Finale

6. 96 MOOSBRUGGER Lukas 1989 WSV Schoppernau B-Finale

7. 94 BERKMANN Stefan 1972 SCU Hittisau B-Finale


